[bookmark: _GoBack] St. Cyprian’s Boys’ School
Calendar of Events
Michaelmas Term 2019

Please note the upcoming events for the term:
	Date
	Event

	Friday 18th October 2019
	Teachers’ Professional Day
(NO SCHOOL)

	
	

	Monday 21st October 2019
	Form Level Meeting
KG1 & FORM 1
1:30 p.m.

	
	

	Tuesday 22nd October 2019
	Form Level Meeting
KG2 & FORM 2 
1:30 p.m.

	
	

	Wednesday 23rd October 2019
	Form Level Meeting
KG 3 & FORM 3
1:30 p.m.

	
	

	Thursday 24th October 2019


	Form Level Meeting
KG 4
1:30 p.m.

	
	

	Monday 28th October 2019
	Form Level Meeting 
FORM 4
1:30 p.m.

	
	

	Friday 22nd November 2019
	Independence Programme
(SCHOOL CHAPEL)
5:00 p.m.

	
	

	Friday 29th November 2019
	MID TERM BREAK
(NO SCHOOL)

	
	

	Saturday 30th November 2019
	SCHOOL FAIR

	
	

	Friday 6th December 2019
	Christmas Concert
(SCHOOL CHAPEL)
4:00 p.m.

	
	

	Thursday 12th December 2019
	END OF TERM

	
	

	TO BE ANNOUNCED
	Herman Griffith Cricket Tournament

	TO BE ANNOUNCED
	Road Tennis Competition

	Tuesday 5th & Friday 15th November 2019
	Purity Swimming Championship



